&

GOVERNORS/TRUSTEES MEETINGS 2023/2024

Meetings start at pm (unless specified)
Training Sessions will continue to be held via Teams

DAY/DATE

MEETING

Term Starts - Monday 5th September

Tuesday 12/9/23

Local Governing Board

Thursday 21/9/23

Training Session

Wednesday 11/10/23

Trust Board

Half Term - Monday 30t October to Friday 3" November

Tuesday 14/11/23

Local Governing Board

Tuesday 21/11/23

Training Session

Monday 4/12/23

Audit & Risk (4pm)

Thursday 14/12/23

Trust Board

Christmas - Monday 25 December to Monday 8th January

Thursday 18/1/24

Local Governing Board

Wednesday 24/1/24

Training Session

Thursday 8/2/24 Trust Board
Half Term — Monday 12th to Friday 15th February
Thursday 29/02/24 Local Governing Board
Thursday 7/3/24 Training Session
Monday 26/2/24 Audit & Risk (4pm)

Wednesday 13/3/24

Trust Board

Easter - Monday 25t March to Friday 5th April

Thursday 18/4/24

Local Governing Board

Wednesday 24/4/24

Training Session

Thursday 16/5/24

Trust Board / AGM

Half Term - Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May

Tuesday 11/6/24

Local Governing Board

Thursday 27/6/24

Training Session

Monday 1/7/24

Audit & Risk (4pm)

Wednesday 10/7/24

Trust Board




